48,600.00 2.50 1,215.00 2.50 1,215.00 51,030.00 

Grand Total 76 1.919 162,105.3

1 

0.00 7,714.

35-

154,390.96 5,032.28 5,032.28 164,455.52 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

7,714.35-

0.48 

164,456.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Sixty Four Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Six Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email : support@nagamills.com
Website : www.nagamills.com

HAVE A NICE DAY
Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal